
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

No. 

44 
62 
22 

130 
301 
777 
89 

5 

Name 

PEDRO PAIM 

LEONARDO LINHARES 

LAERCIO PALOSCHI 

ANGELO RIZZON 

VAGNER PAIM 

ROMEU VERZA 

WILLIAN ARRUDA 

CLAUDIO RECH 

Class 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

G5 

Total Tm 

15:45.762 

15:46.785 

15:51.333 

16:07.371 

16:07.495 

16:16.692 

16:26.039 

6:32.644 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

8 

Diff 

1.023 

5.571 

21.609 

21.733 

30.930 

40.277 

12 Laps 

Gap 

1.023 

4.548 

16.038 

0.124 

9.197 

9.347 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 

46.834 

46.828 

46.712 

47.848 

47.125 

48.123 

46.874 

48.106 

In Lap 

6 

12 

14 

13 

11 

3 

4 

5 

Car hassi 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.023 

Avg. Speed 

81,458 

Best Lap Tm 

46.712 

Best Speed 

82,463 

Best Lap by 

22 - LAERCIO PALOSCHI 
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CITADINO CIBERFLY DE KART Etapa 2 

G5 

Bateria 2 G5 

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:46:56 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 

17/08/2025 14:20 


